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Comparing Hospices: Family Caregivers’ Survey Results

Compare hospices based on results from a national survey that asks a family member or friend of a hospice patient about their hospice care experience.
Data collected between 07/01/2016 and 06/30/2018) and reported on Medicare’s Hospice Compare website.
Explore hospices in your area further: https://www.medicare.gov/hospicecompare/
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Average & Hospice Care Moorestown Hospice Healthcare Redeemer Care
Date Certified 1983 1995 2002 2008 2009 1993 2012 2007 1985 1986 1983 2015
Average Daily Census 74.8 371.5 242.9 57.1 31.7 258.9 163.7 170.9 217.8 75.3 53.5 57 N/A
Quality of
Patient Care 853% | 96.2% 92.7% 95.1% | 98.1% | 90.5% | 89.8% |95.7% | 90.7% | 91.3% | 92.1% | 92.1% 100%
(HIS)
c°‘;‘,’i$“F‘:§:t|;°" 80% 84% 77% 85% 83% 69% 74% | 73% | 79% | 84% 80% 75% 84%
Get“:ge ITp"“e'V 85% 82% 74% 82% 85% 65% 71% 69% | 72% 77% 77% 67% 80%
Treating Patient 91% 92% 88% 93% 96% 84% 86% 85% | 89% 92% 81% 87% 92%
with Respect
s;’:‘t’:'a"l':ﬂ:::rt 90% 92% 89% 90% 96% 87% 88% 89% | 86% 90% 88% 87% 90%
“e';’;:;‘t’:‘m":"d 75% 77% 73% 79% 79% 66% 69% 67% | 72% 78% 74% 68% 80%
Training the
Family to Care for | 75% 78% 73% 80% 76% 70% 68% 64% | 75% 77% 75% 70% 81%
Patient
*F'{‘;‘t“;‘iﬁlza;ii;‘zf 81% 86% 81% 82% 84% 70% 75% 73% | 76% 80% 84% 70% 89%
Would caregivers
;j;:l'::‘tz"f:::fy 84% 90% 83% 86% 92% 74% 79% | 80% | 77% | 87% 84% 80% 84%
and friends?
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